10-Mar-20

10-Mar-20
11-Mar-20

16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
16-Mar-20
23-Mar-20
23-Mar-20

23-Mar-20
23-Mar-20

08-Apr-20
01-May-20

15-May-20
24-Jul-20
04-Aug-20
05-Aug-20
07-Aug-20
11-Aug-20
12-Aug-20
12-Aug-20
18-Aug-20
20-Aug-20
26-Apr-20
15-Sep-20
16-Sep-20
156-Oct-20

01 April 2019-31 March 2020

01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020

01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020

01 April 2019-31 March 2020
01 April 2019-31 March 2020

01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021

01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021
01 April 2020-31 March 2021

01 April 2020-31 March 2021

Democratic Services Manager-696

Democratic Services Manager-697
Democratic Services Manager-698

Democratic Services Manager-699

Members Ward Allowance

MWCDG

Ward All
Members Ward Allowance

Members Ward Allowance

Wildlife Rescue
Forest Town C

Request from Group

Community Involvement
c ook

Contribution towards the VE celebrations

To support g for the

Manor Park Neighbourhood Watch

y Council

Y

Ind request & Comm Involv

To towards the Ch Lights in Forest Town

To support on-going fundraising

D Services Manager-700 M Ward Al Family Action - Childrens Svs From parents To support a parent led childrens Xmas Party to include food etc
D ic Services Manager-701 M Ward All MDC Parks Internal Journal Community Involvement For a 3 tier planters on Central Reservation Mansfield/Rainworth
D Services Manager-702 M Ward All Schools Out for Summer Ci y | To ribute to food etc for poorer children in school holidays & shut down
D Services Manager-703 Members Ward All MDC Nei Services Community Involvement Install new street nameplates in Church Warsop
D Services Manager-704 M Ward All MDC N hood Services Community Involvement To sponsor a trophy at the International Clean up Awards in Mansfield
D Services Manager-705 M Ward Al Forest Town Community Council  C y Invol To i towards the lunch cluband transport for the residents
D Services Manager-706 M Ward All Meden Vale Rugby Club Community Involvement To help develop the club by purchasing the kit, equipment for Under 15's
D ic Services N ger-707 M Ward Al MDC Neighi hood Services Community Involvement To sponsor a trophy at the International Clean up Awards in Mansfield
D Services Manager-708 Members Ward All A Harriers & Athletic Club Community Involvement To support the group with the cost of resuming training & coaching activities
D ic Services Manager-709 Ward All Friends of Berry Hill Park C y | To towards new waste bins & a defibrillator on te park
De Services Manager-710 M Ward All NCHA Ltd Ci y Involy Ci ion towards Chri events and other activities
D Services Manager-711 Mi Ward Al Family Action - Childrens Svs Community Involvement To help towards events & activities at the Childrens Centre
D Services Manager-712 Members Ward Al (o] y Group [of ity | To help towards events & activities at the Group
D Services Manager-713 M Ward All M: Food Bank Community Involvement To support vuinerable people during the coronavirus
D Services Manager-714 Members Ward All Sherwood Colliery Youth FC Community Involvement To purchase equipment for training sessions
D Services M ger-715 M Ward All The Beacon Project Needed in the District Ci towards the H
R & B Wholesale (Elston Comm
D Services Manager-716 M Ward Al Ctre) Community Involvement To purchase bingo tickets for the community bingo
D Services Manager-717 M Ward All Age Concern o] y Invol o] toawrds funding for the older residents' activities
D Services Manager-718 M Ward All Ladyb Ei Ci y I Support activities for senior & childrens activities
D Services Manager-719 M Ward A Lifespring Church Community Involvement Cont towards CAR Warsop to help the vulnerable during the Coronavirus crisis
D Services Manager-720 Members Ward All Lady Enterpri C y | 8 g the activities and the help given to the residents during the situation
D Services Manager-721 M Ward All MW Garden Holders A C y | To help purchase materials for the Club to use In the progression of thelr work
Democratic Services Manager-722 Members Ward Allowance  Peace of Mind Allotment Group Charity & Comm Involvment To continue to help and support this organisation and the work It does in Mansfield
D Services Manager-723 A Ward Al [} Wil Rescue Community Involvement To continue to help and support this organisation and the work It does in Mansfield
Democratic Services Manager-724 M Ward Al Wildlife Rescue Community Involvement To continue to help and support this organisation and the work It does in Mansfield
D Services Manager-725 M Ward All Mr D Jackson Community Involvement To support the fundraising of D Jackson in supplying an AED De-Fib in Mans, Wdhse
D Services Manager-726 M Ward All MW Mill Trust Community Involvement To help but hand tools & bird feeder ma Is to be used by the volunteers
D Services Manager-727 M Ward Al Friends of Lad) Park [o] I C towards the new tril trail at the Park
D Services Manager-728 M Ward All Friends of Ladyb: Park (o] y Involy [ towards the new tril trail at the Park
D Services Manager-729 A Ward All Mfid Dist. Corps of Drums Communtty Involvement To help purchase new equipment to continue to parade through the district
o] Services Manager-730 Ward Al MWCDG Community Involvement To help purchase items to promote hearing aids & the availability wilthin the Community
D Services Manager-731 M Ward All Ladyb: Ei Ci y Invols Help towards all the work the does in the Y
D Services Manager-732 Members Ward Al Bellamy Road T & R Assoc Community Involvement To support the cost of the Food Share Scheme for the Residents
D Services Manager-733 M Ward All Meden Cale Colts FC Community Involvement To contribute towards equipment & a new kit for the team
D Services \ ger-734 M Ward All Schools Out for Summer Community Involvement To contribute towards funds for the project to help deprived children in Mfid during school hols

£70.00

£50.00
£1,000.00

£30.00
£100.00
£120.00
£150.00
£350.00
£20.00
£350.00
£1,000.00
£40.00
£500.00
£238.68
£400.00
£100.00
£650.00
£1,000.00
£300.00
£150.00
£86.68

£150.00
£150.00

£1,000.00
£500.00

£120.00
£200.00
£100.00
£100.00
£220.00
£100.00
£200.00
£200.00
£100.00
£100.00
£200.00
£500.00
£500.00

£200.00



