£200.00	To some owners runds for the project to help deprived children in Mfld during school hols					
£500.00	To contribute towards equipment & a new kit for the team	Community Involvement	ner	Members Ward Allowance Sc	Democratic Services Manager-734	15-Oct-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
€500.00	To contain the cost of the Food Share Scheme for the Residents	Community Involvement		Members Ward Allowance M	Democratic Services Manager-733	15-Sep-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
€200.00	To express the control of the community	Community Involvement	Bellamy Road T & R Assoc Co	Members Ward Allowance Bu	Democratic Services Manager-732	15-Sep-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
£100.00	Help towards all the word the area like and the availability within the Community	Community Involvement	Ladybrook Enterprises C	Members Ward Allowance La	Democratic Services Manager-731	25-Apr-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
€100.00	To help purchase item equipment to continue to parade through the district	Community Involvement		Members Ward Allowance M	Democratic Services Manager-730	20-Aug-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
€200.00	To help purchase now and house the series and the series are the series and the series and the series and the series are the series and the s	Community Involvement	Mfld Dist. Corps of Drums C	Members Ward Allowance N	Democratic Services Manager-729	
£200.00	Contribute towards the new trit test at the Park	Community Involvement	Friends of Ladybrook Park C	Members Ward Allowance F	Democratic Services Manager-728	
€100.00	Contribute towards the nount till real table.	Community Involvement	Friends of Ladybrook Park	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-727	12-Aug-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
€220,00	To help but hand hous & hird feeder medicate to the control of the	Community Involvement	MW Millenium Trust	Members Ward Allowance N	Democratic Services Manager-726	
£100.00	To support the fundration of Discharge Country of the Country o	Community Involvement	Mr D Jackson	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-725	
£100.00	To continue to help and support this presented to and the work tildes in Mansfield	Community Involvement	Mansfield Wildlife Rescue	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-724	
€200.00	To continue to help and support this creanlession and the work it does in Mansfield	Community Involvement		Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-723	01
£120.00	To continue to help and support the opposite the progression of their work	Charity & Comm Involvment	Peace of Mind Allotment Group	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-722	
€500.00	To help purchase materials for the Club to use in the progression of their most	Community Involvement	MW Garden Holders Association	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-721	_
£1,000.00	Cont towards CAR Warsop to help the vulnerable during the Coronavirus crisis	Community Involvement Community Involvement	Lifespring Church Ladybrook Enterprises	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-720	01-May-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
£150.00 £150.00	Contribution toewards funding for the older residents' activities Support activities for senior & childrens activities	Community Involvement	rises		Democratic Services Manager-718 Democratic Services Manager-710	08-Apr-20 01 April 2020-31 March 2021
£86.68	To purchase bingo tickets for the community bingo	Community involvement	Age Concern		Democratic Services Manager-717	23-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£150.00	Contribution towards supporting the Homeless	Community land basis	R & B Wholesale (Elston Comm Ctre)		Democratic Services Manager-716	23-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£300.00	o purchase equipment for training sessions	Needed in the District	The Beacon Project	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-715	23-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£1,000.00	To such a varietistic people during the coronavirus	Community Involvement	Sherwood Colliery Youth FC	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-714	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£650.00	To support sufficients a activities at the Group	Community Involvement	Mansfield Food Bank	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-713	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£100.00	To help towards events & activities at the Childrens Centre	Community Involvement	Swallows Community Group	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-712	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£400.00	To help towards counts a new and other activities	Community Involvement	Family Action - Childrens Svs	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-711	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£238.68	Contribution for the Waste bins & a defibrillator on te park	Community Involvement	NCHA Ltd	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-710	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£500.00	To nontribute towards	Community Involvement	Friends of Berry Hill Park	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-709	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£40.00	To compare the second international Clean up Awards in Mansfield	Community Involvement	Mansfield Harriers & Athletic Club	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-708	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
€1,000.00	To expense that the date of the country to the coun	Community Involvement	MDC Neighbourhood Services	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-707	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£350.00	rocontribute towards the luncheon cluband transport for the residents	Community Involvement	Meden Vale Rugby Club	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-706	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
€20.00	To contain a uppriy at the international Clean up Awards in Mansfield	Community Involvement	Forest Town Community Council	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-705	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£350.00	To sponsor a trophy of the late with the lat	Community Involvement	MDC Neighbourhood Services	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-704	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£150.00	Install new street percentage of the street in School holidays & shut down	Community Involvement	MDC Neighbourhood Services	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-703	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£120.00	To contribute to food atc for process children is sectional.	Community Involvement	Schools Out for Summer	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-702	
£100.00	For a 3 flar planters on Control Bossons and State Sta	Community Involvement	MDC Parks Internal Journal	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-701	
£30.00	To group a normal shift.		Family Action - Childrens Svs	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-700	16-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020
£1,000.00	To support on-going fundralsing		Manor Park Neighbourhood Watch	Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-699	
£50.00	To support continued fundraising for the organisation	Community Involvement	Mansfield Wildlife Rescue Forest Town Community Council	Members Ward Allowance Members Ward Allowance	Democratic Services Manager-698	
670 00	Contribution towards the VE celebrations	Request from Group	MWCDG	Members Ward Allowance		10-Mar-20 01 April 2019-31 March 2020